DESCRIPTION
Using a homogenised LED source capable of delivering variable colour
temperature, plus/minus green shift control and the ability to produce deep
saturated colours when needed, the Studio Force II is specifically designed
for TV Broadcast and film applications but also performs particularly well
in other situations demanding high quality tuneable white light such as
touring key lights, exhibitions, corporate events and theatre lighting.
The Studio Force II uses the same ColorSure™ technologies found in other

•	 PowerCON TRUE1 input and output for easy daisy chaining of fixtures
•	 Hidden quick release lever for tilt adjustment
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHSF2V12 - CHROMA-Q STUDIO FORCE II V12
CHSF2V12W - CHORMA-Q STUDIO FORCE II V12 WHITE BODY
CHSF2V12LR - CHROMA-Q STUDIO FORCE II V12  w LumenRadio
Installed
ACCESSORIES
CHCFZH: Zip Hood for Studio Force II 12
CHCFBL12: Border Lens for Studio Force II 12
CHCFCL12: Cyc Lens for Studio Force II 12
CHCFECL12: Egg Crate Louvre for Studio Force II 12 - Black
CHCFHTH12: Half Top Hat for Studio Force II 12 - Black
CHCFBD12: Barndoor for Studio Force II 12 - Black
CHCFTH12: Top Hat for Studio Force II 12 - Black
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net Dimensions			  Length: 335mm / 13.2”
(without fixings):			  Width: 218mm / 8.6”
			  Height: 190mm / 7.5”